
2025 Palisades Park Public Library Board Meetings 

 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 – Reorganization meeting 

Thursday,  February 13, 2025 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 

 

All meetings are in-person in the library meeting room at 7PM with a virtual option. 

Library Board meetings are open to the public. Please note that no meetings are held in July or 

August. 

 


